

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.2084 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	07-10-2023	<p data-bbox="568 589 691 622"><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="568 656 1262 801">At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 18.10.2023 for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="1118 913 1241 947"><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1217 987 1262 1014">ANI</p>	

--	--	--	--