

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A No.2084 of 2012**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	12.02.2025	<p><b><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant is present and ready.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent/APSRTC seeks time.</p> <p>Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri.K.Viswanatham, learned standing counsel for APSRTC.</p> <p>As a last chance, list the matter after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p>RSD</p>	

--	--	--	--