

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.2084 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.10.2025	<p><u>AHHS,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to take necessary steps for correction of Cause Title in the grounds of Appeal, adding Managing Director, APSRTC, Pandit Nehru Bus Station, Vijayawada either as additional Respondent or correcting the sole Respondent's name and also permitted to take out Personal Notice to the Respondent(s) to the same address and file proof of service within a period of three (03) weeks from today.</p> <p>List on 14.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>AHHS, J</u> Pnr</p>	